
Team Round Classification
Round 6 - Barking

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 21/05/22 18:47:05

Rank Team Time Points

1 Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 3:30:25.146 10
2 Wiv SunGod 3:30:25.380 9
3 Wales Racing Academy 3:30:27.823 8
4 Saint Piran 3:30:52.329 7
5 Team PB Performance 3:32:40.227 6
6 Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 3:34:23.484 5
7 TEKKERZ 3:34:28.264 4
8 Global 6 Cycling 3:34:30.466 3
9 Embark - BikeStrong 3:36:09.020 2
10 SRCT Muc-off 3:36:18.950 1
11 Nopinz Motip Race Team 3:38:03.032 0
12 05/03 3:43:15.163 0

66 Max Walker TRINITY Racing 1:25.162

Freewheel.co.uk Fastest Lap Competition



Overall Team Points
Round 6 - Barking

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 21/05/22 18:47:05

Rank Team Points

1 Wiv SunGod 56
2 Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 53
3 Wales Racing Academy 43
4 Saint Piran 40
5 Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 30
6 TRINITY Racing 26
7 TEKKERZ 24
8 Team PB Performance 19
9 Embark - BikeStrong 15
10 Nopinz Motip Race Team 12
11 05/03 6
12 Global 6 Cycling 5
13 SRCT Muc-off 1



Individual Classification
Round 6 - Barking

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 21/05/22 18:47:25

Rank # Name Team Laps Time Behind

1 6 Ollie Peckover Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 44 1:09:51.247
2 17 Rory Townsend Wiv SunGod 44 1:09:51.253 +0.006
3 66 Max Walker TRINITY Racing 44 1:09:51.630 +0.377
4 25 Joseph Beckingsale Wales Racing Academy 44 1:09:52.530 +0.900
5 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 44 1:10:16.926 +24.396
6 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 44 1:10:16.938 +0.012
7 4 Cameron Jeffers Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 44 1:10:16.961 +0.023
8 85 Kieran Riley Team PB Performance 44 1:10:16.990 +0.029
9 52 Charles Page Saint Piran 44 1:10:17.091 +0.101
10 21 Joe Holt Wales Racing Academy 44 1:10:17.103 +0.012
11 18 Oliver Wood Wiv SunGod 44 1:10:17.201 +0.098
12 58 Bradley Symonds Saint Piran 44 1:10:17.576 +0.375
13 54 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran 44 1:10:17.662 +0.086
14 98 Kiaan Watts Global 6 Cycling 44 1:10:17.777 +0.115
15 33 Dan Barnes Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 44 1:10:17.935 +0.158
16 46 Neil Phillips TEKKERZ 44 1:10:17.974 +0.039
17 26 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 44 1:10:18.190 +0.216
18 94 Ukko Peltonen Global 6 Cycling 44 1:10:18.548 +0.358
19 84 Toby Jarvis Team PB Performance 44 1:10:18.911 +0.363
20 116 Thomas Lowther SRCT Muc-off 44 1:10:20.556 +1.645
21 29 William Roberts Wales Racing Academy 44 1:10:50.808 +30.252
22 11 Benjamin Perry Wiv SunGod 44 1:10:59.189 +8.381
23 27 William Truelove Wales Racing Academy 44 1:11:11.936 +12.747
24 34 Freddie Scheske Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 40 1:05:28.952 +4 Laps
25 78 David Hird Embark - BikeStrong 40 1:05:29.772 +0.820
26 76 Cai Davies Embark - BikeStrong 40 1:05:30.067 +0.295
27 109 Seb Garry Nopinz Motip Race Team 40 1:05:30.170 +0.103
28 74 Tom Couzens Embark - BikeStrong 40 1:05:30.179 +0.009
29 55 William Bjergfelt Saint Piran 40 1:05:30.219 +0.040
30 60 Jacob Vaughan Saint Piran 40 1:05:30.268 +0.049
31 112 Oliver Maxwell SRCT Muc-off 40 1:05:30.464 +0.196
32 121 Harrison Hunter 05/03 40 1:05:30.524 +0.060
33 43 Benjamin Tuchner TEKKERZ 40 1:05:30.601 +0.077
34 31 Ben Chilton Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 40 1:05:30.638 +0.037
35 36 Mikey Mottram Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 40 1:05:30.658 +0.020
36 101 Matt Witts Nopinz Motip Race Team 40 1:05:30.893 +0.235
37 38 Travis Bramley Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 40 1:05:31.007 +0.114
38 82 Jacques Coates Team PB Performance 40 1:05:31.205 +0.198
39 2 Will Brown Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 40 1:05:33.071 +1.866
40 42 Jon Mould TEKKERZ 40 1:05:33.299 +0.228
41 72 James Bevan Embark - BikeStrong 39 1:05:29.858 +1 Lap
42 100 Xeno Young Global 6 Cycling 39 1:05:30.261 +0.403
43 115 Elliot Barrat SRCT Muc-off 39 1:05:30.920 +0.659
44 107 Dan Shoobridge Nopinz Motip Race Team 39 1:05:31.788 +0.868
45 124 Rob McPherson 05/03 39 1:05:31.903 +0.115
46 80 James Satoor Embark - BikeStrong 39 1:05:35.796 +3.893
47 106 Max Fleming Nopinz Motip Race Team 38 1:05:35.444 +1 Lap
48 123 Harry Jukes 05/03 37 1:04:58.113 +1 Lap
49 99 Alex Williams Global 6 Cycling 37 1:05:48.698 +50.585
50 103 Dave Roper Nopinz Motip Race Team 37 1:05:55.554 +6.856
51 81 James Bentley Team PB Performance 36 1:04:58.179 +1 Lap
52 88 Max Sillifant Team PB Performance 36 1:05:55.552 +57.373
53 45 Kiam Bowerbank-Robinson TEKKERZ 33 1:05:55.763 +3 Laps

DNF 14 Matthew Gibson Wiv SunGod 42 1:07:09.050
DNF 114 Matthew Ellis SRCT Muc-off 26 0:46:13.555
DNF 69 Blake Quick TRINITY Racing 19 0:29:34.978
DNF 8 Charlie Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 14 0:21:37.206
DNF 119 Luke Norris SRCT Muc-off 11 0:18:42.567
DNF 130 Monte Guerrini 05/03 0 0.906
DNS 41 Alec Briggs TEKKERZ 0



Individual Classification
(Adjusted Times)

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 21/05/22 18:47:25

Rank # Name Team Time

 1 6 Ollie Peckover Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:09:51.247
 2 17 Rory Townsend Wiv SunGod 1:09:51.253
 3 66 Max Walker TRINITY Racing 1:09:51.630
 4 25 Joseph Beckingsale Wales Racing Academy 1:09:52.530
 5 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 1:10:16.926
 6 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:10:16.938
 7 4 Cameron Jeffers Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:10:16.961
 8 85 Kieran Riley Team PB Performance 1:10:16.990
 9 52 Charles Page Saint Piran 1:10:17.091
 10 21 Joe Holt Wales Racing Academy 1:10:17.103
 11 18 Oliver Wood Wiv SunGod 1:10:17.201
 12 58 Bradley Symonds Saint Piran 1:10:17.576
 13 54 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran 1:10:17.662
 14 98 Kiaan Watts Global 6 Cycling 1:10:17.777
 15 33 Dan Barnes Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:10:17.935
 16 46 Neil Phillips TEKKERZ 1:10:17.974
 17 26 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 1:10:18.190
 18 94 Ukko Peltonen Global 6 Cycling 1:10:18.548
 19 84 Toby Jarvis Team PB Performance 1:10:18.911
 20 116 Thomas Lowther SRCT Muc-off 1:10:20.556
 21 29 William Roberts Wales Racing Academy 1:10:50.808
 22 11 Benjamin Perry Wiv SunGod 1:10:59.189
 23 27 William Truelove Wales Racing Academy 1:11:11.936
 24 34 Freddie Scheske Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:12:01.847
 25 78 David Hird Embark - BikeStrong 1:12:02.749
 26 76 Cai Davies Embark - BikeStrong 1:12:03.074
 27 109 Seb Garry Nopinz Motip Race Team 1:12:03.187
 28 74 Tom Couzens Embark - BikeStrong 1:12:03.197
 29 55 William Bjergfelt Saint Piran 1:12:03.241
 30 60 Jacob Vaughan Saint Piran 1:12:03.295
 31 112 Oliver Maxwell SRCT Muc-off 1:12:03.510
 32 121 Harrison Hunter 05/03 1:12:03.576
 33 43 Benjamin Tuchner TEKKERZ 1:12:03.661
 34 31 Ben Chilton Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:12:03.702
 35 36 Mikey Mottram Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:12:03.724
 36 101 Matt Witts Nopinz Motip Race Team 1:12:03.982
 37 38 Travis Bramley Team Spectra Wiggle p/b Vitus 1:12:04.108
 38 82 Jacques Coates Team PB Performance 1:12:04.326
 39 2 Will Brown Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:12:06.378
 40 42 Jon Mould TEKKERZ 1:12:06.629
 41 72 James Bevan Embark - BikeStrong 1:13:53.686
 42 100 Xeno Young Global 6 Cycling 1:13:54.141
 43 115 Elliot Barrat SRCT Muc-off 1:13:54.884
 44 107 Dan Shoobridge Nopinz Motip Race Team 1:13:55.863
 45 124 Rob McPherson 05/03 1:13:55.993
 46 80 James Satoor Embark - BikeStrong 1:14:00.385
 47 106 Max Fleming Nopinz Motip Race Team 1:15:56.830
 48 123 Harry Jukes 05/03 1:17:15.594
 49 99 Alex Williams Global 6 Cycling 1:18:15.749
 50 103 Dave Roper Nopinz Motip Race Team 1:18:23.902
 51 81 James Bentley Team PB Performance 1:19:24.441
 52 88 Max Sillifant Team PB Performance 1:20:34.564
 53 45 Kiam Bowerbank-Robinson TEKKERZ 1:27:54.351
 54 14 Matthew Gibson Wiv SunGod 1:28:14.351
 55 114 Matthew Ellis SRCT Muc-off 1:30:54.351
 56 69 Blake Quick TRINITY Racing 1:32:04.351
 57 8 Charlie Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 1:32:54.351
 58 119 Luke Norris SRCT Muc-off 1:33:24.351



Sprints Competition
Round 6 - Barking

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 21/05/22 18:47:44

Sprint 1
Rank # Name Team Points

1 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 5
2 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 4
3 18 Oliver Wood Wiv SunGod 3
4 29 William Roberts Wales Racing Academy 2
5 17 Rory Townsend Wiv SunGod 1

Sprint 2
Rank # Name Team Points

1 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 5
2 18 Oliver Wood Wiv SunGod 4
3 6 Ollie Peckover Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 3
4 27 William Truelove Wales Racing Academy 2
5 17 Rory Townsend Wiv SunGod 1

Sprint 3
Rank # Name Team Points

1 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 5
2 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 4
3 26 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 3
4 98 Kiaan Watts Global 6 Cycling 2
5 21 Joe Holt Wales Racing Academy 1

Finish
Rank # Name Team Points

1 (1) 6 Ollie Peckover Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 5
2 (2) 17 Rory Townsend Wiv SunGod 4
3 (3) 66 Max Walker TRINITY Racing 3
4 (4) 25 Joseph Beckingsale Wales Racing Academy 2
5 (5) 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 1

Round Classification
Rank # Name Team Points

 1 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 15
 2 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 9
 3 6 Ollie Peckover Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 8
 4 18 Oliver Wood Wiv SunGod 7
 5 17 Rory Townsend Wiv SunGod 6
 6 66 Max Walker TRINITY Racing 3
 7 26 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 3
 8 25 Joseph Beckingsale Wales Racing Academy 2
 9 98 Kiaan Watts Global 6 Cycling 2

 10 27 William Truelove Wales Racing Academy 2
 11 29 William Roberts Wales Racing Academy 2
 12 21 Joe Holt Wales Racing Academy 1



Series Sprint Competition
Round 6 - Barking

Timing & Results Service by HS Sports Ltd  Tel: 01260 275708 Generated: 21/05/22 18:47:44

Rank # Name Team Points

 1 15 Matthew Bostock Wiv SunGod 83
 2 9 Harry Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 65
 3 16 Thomas Mein Wiv SunGod 23
 4 14 Matthew Gibson Wiv SunGod 19
 5 67 Luke Lamperti TRINITY Racing 18
 6 8 Charlie Tanfield Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 16
 7 12 Jacob Scott Wiv SunGod 15
 8 6 Ollie Peckover Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 14
 9 3 Finn Crockett Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 11

 10 66 Max Walker TRINITY Racing 9
 11 19 Reece Wood Wiv SunGod 9
 12 26 Owain Roberts Wales Racing Academy 8
 13 61 Sam Culverwell TRINITY Racing 8
 14 13 Jim Brown Wiv SunGod 7
 15 18 Oliver Wood Wiv SunGod 7
 16 17 Rory Townsend Wiv SunGod 7
 17 54 Leon Mazzone Saint Piran 7
 18 69 Blake Quick TRINITY Racing 5
 19 1 Stuart Balfour Ribble Weldtite Pro Cycling 5
 20 30 Joshua Tarling Wales Racing Academy 4
 21 98 Kiaan Watts Global 6 Cycling 4
 22 85 Kieran Riley Team PB Performance 3
 22 52 Charles Page Saint Piran 3
 24 44 Noah Hobbs TEKKERZ 2
 24 29 William Roberts Wales Racing Academy 2
 24 27 William Truelove Wales Racing Academy 2
 24 25 Joseph Beckingsale Wales Racing Academy 2
 28 65 Oliver Rees TRINITY Racing 1
 28 21 Joe Holt Wales Racing Academy 1




